
CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-40
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1
FENNE PEETERS (1.kyu)
JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

2
SAFAE DJABALLAH (2.kyu)

BUDO CLUB BERCHEM

3 HANIA BELLARA (3.kyu)
ROYAL J.C.MONTAGNARD-CHARLEROI

4 LIV BEERNAERT (1.kyu)
JOKOHAZAM

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 FENNE PEETERS SAFAE DJABALLAH - 

3 42 HANIA BELLARA LIV BEERNAERT - 

1 33 FENNE PEETERS HANIA BELLARA - 

2 44 SAFAE DJABALLAH LIV BEERNAERT - 

1 45 FENNE PEETERS LIV BEERNAERT - 

2 36 SAFAE DJABALLAH HANIA BELLARA - 
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

4



CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-44
Competitors: 8

1

1. AMELIE WELLEKENS (2.kyu)

5. RACHEL HERMAN (1.kyu)

2

3. LENA ANTOINE (1.dan)

7. HANNELORE DE SMET (3.kyu)

3

2. MAELYS SARAH DAPA (3.kyu)

6. AÏCHA ZIADY (1.kyu)

4

4. VIKTORIA GRIGORYAN (2.kyu)

8. LILOO ALBERT (3.kyu)

5

6

7

1

2

8
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

J.C.BUSHIDO SAIVE

JUDOCLUB OUDENAARDE

ROYAL J.C. VISETOIS

JUDOCLUB BERLARE DONKMEER

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

J.C.SAMBREVILLE



CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-48
Competitors: 8

1

1. NAVIA MARTINEZ (2.kyu)

5. YURIKO THYSSEN (1.kyu)

2

3. CELIA VAN BENEDEN (1.dan)

7. DARAH-AFRIYIE AESLOOS (1.kyu)

3

2. ELENA FILIPETTO (1.kyu)

6. CHESNEY CASTELEYN (2.kyu)

4

4. MAIA BAUMER (2.kyu)

8. LUCIE LAMBOT (1.kyu)

5

6

7

1

2

8

3

4

9
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

J.C.PLOMBIERES ASBL

ROYAL INTER GEMBLOUX WAVRE

JUDOCENTRUM LEUVEN

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

JUDOCLUB OOSTENDE

J.C.AUBEL



CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-52
Competitors: 8

1

1. KAAT LEENAERTS (1.kyu)

5. INES QUINET (1.kyu)

2

3. KENZA AZZAOUI (1.kyu)

7. ANAIS DE ZUTTER (1.kyu)

3

2. CELIA ELMEKKI (1.kyu)

6. MARIE-LISE JANSEN (1.kyu)

4

4. ROSE POPPE (1.kyu)

8. JUDITH LE BUSSY (1.kyu)

5

6

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6
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5
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB HIRANO

J.C.UCHI-MATA FORRIERES

J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

JOKOHAZAM

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

JUDOSCHOOL REET

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS



CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-57
Competitors: 8

1

1. APPOLIEN TROUBLEYN (1.kyu)

5. ALYS CHAREZINSKI (1.dan)

2

3. JADE VERBAUWHEDE (1.kyu)

7. SHELSY VAN OUDHEUSDEN (1.kyu)

3

2. LORINE OVAYOLU (1.kyu)

6. LUNA BOUQUET (1.dan)

4

4. JULIE VANLUYTEN (1.kyu)

8. INES ABU JAHRUR (1.kyu)

5

6

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6
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5

11

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

J.C. LA CHENAIE

KANO TOURNAI ROYALJUDO CLUB

JUDOCLUB ARENDONK

KANO TOURNAI ROYALJUDO CLUB

JUDOCLUB KODOKAN MERCHTEM

JUDOCLUB SINT-TRUIDEN

J.C. KODOKAN GAUMAIS



CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-63
Competitors: 8

1

1. AICHA DESCHEPPER (1.kyu)

5. LEA GEORGERY (3.kyu)

2

3. LISA GALOCHE (1.dan)

7. KYARA BATEN (1.kyu)

3

2. EUPHEMIE DUQUENNOIS (1.dan)

6. POLINA BREDIKHINA (2.kyu)

4

4. HANNE BEETERENS (1.kyu)

8. SARA MEULEPAS (1.kyu)

5

6

7

1

2

8

3

4
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JC ARDOOIE

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

J.C. DES FAGNES COUVIN

JUDOCLUB BRUGGE

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

JUDO TEAM INTERNATIONAL

JUDOCENTRUM LEUVEN

ROYAL J.C. MONS



CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-70
Competitors: 8

1

1. LOUISE GHEYSENS (1.dan)

5. DORINA LEANZA (1.kyu)

2

3. ASTRID OOSTERHUIS (1.kyu)

7. ZOË VANDENBULCKE (1.kyu)

3

2. VALERIE TOMBOU (3.kyu)

6. YELENA OPDEBEECK (1.kyu)

4

4. KETHYS BINDA-MUAKA (2.kyu)

8. ZOE L HOOST (2.kyu)
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2
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

J.C. AUDERGHEM

J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

J.C. DEUX HAINE

JUDOCENTRUM LEUVEN

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

J.C.LINCENT



CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18+70
Competitors: 8

1

1. ELODIE CLAEYS (1.kyu)

5. CELESTINE DE MEESTER (1.kyu)

2

3. VALERIA AYONG MOUAKA (3.kyu)

7. LUCY DENEUT (3.kyu)

3

2. LOUISE SOENS (1.kyu)

6. JANNE BULLENS (2.kyu)

4

4. YASMEEN NAZARI (1.kyu)

8. AIDA KOFFI (3.kyu)

5

6

7

1

2

8

3

4
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5
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDO CLUB EERNEGEM

J.C. JUDO RYU SPORTCITY

A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU

J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

JS LUMMEN

JUDOCLUB ZWIJNDRECHT

ROYAL JUDO CLUB BRUGELETTOIS


